TX_Voter Check-in Details with

Signatures

County Name Red River County
Election Name
2026 REPUBLICAN & DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY

Election Type Primary

Report

From
To

02/25/26 9:37 AM
02/24/26 7:00 AM
02/24/26 7:00 PM

No. Name State ID

1 GINA SUE ALLEN 1052695372
2 LESLIE PAUL ALLEN JR 2120146983
3 NORMAN LEE ALLEN JR 1089208353
4 RICKEY WAYNE BAIRD 1005459148
5 FERBY ANN BAIRD 1005449240
6 PATTI HENDERSON BAIRD 1005432142
7 BECKIE ANN BELCHER 1052708340
8 REBECCA FELIZ BUCKLEY 1039285784
9 LONNIE EUGENE BUCKLEY 1035765786
10 STEVEN DON CANNON 1052694718
11  MARTHA BEAN CLEMENT 1199894923
12 JAMES CLINTON DANIELL 1052684071
13 CAROLYN J DAVIDSON 1052657951
14  DAVID ALFRED DAVIDSON 1052657967
15 BYRON LEE DAWSON 1052719596
16  STEVEN GREGORY DAWSON 1013251732

DOB

02/11/1957

11/28/1959

11/04/1954

08/23/1952

09/05/1955

11/20/1959

05/16/1985

06/28/1956

02/20/1951

08/02/1956

11/01/1955

03/29/1939

10/24/1953

05/12/1950

10/05/1939

12/13/1972

Address

411 HALESBORO ST BOGATA, TX 75417

411 HALESBORO ST BOGATA, TX 75417

668 CR 4323 AVERY, TX 75554

9297 FM 910 BOGATA, TX 75417

9297 FM 910 BOGATA, TX 75417

576 CR 3355 AVERY, TX 75554

19764 HWY 37 S BOGATA, TX 75417

330 SW 1ST ST DETROIT, TX 75436

330 SW 1ST ST DETROIT, TX 75436

3488 FM 1487 BOGATA, TX 75417

52 CR 2020 CLARKSVILLE, TX 75426

1205 W JACKSON ST CLARKSVILLE, TX 75426

1487 CR 1420 BOGATA, TX 75417

1487 CR 1420 BOGATA, TX 75417

49 CR 2378 CLARKSVILLE, TX 75426

49 CR 2378 CLARKSVILLE, TX 75426

Polling Place

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

Time

02/24/26 10:09 AM

02/24/26 10:10 AM

02/24/26 1:15 PM

02/24/26 12:29 PM

02/24/26 12:40 PM

02/24/26 5:49 PM

02/24/26 10:23 AM

02/24/26 2:45 PM

02/24/26 2:46 PM

02/24/26 1:45 PM

02/24/26 5:07 PM

02/24/26 5:43 PM

02/24/26 3:24 PM

02/24/26 3:25 PM

02/24/26 9:19 AM

02/24/26 9:20 AM

Precinct

S$5.4

S$5.4

§27.1

P31

P31

S$19-4.1

§$53

S$13-1.2

S$13-1.2

P9

S2-4.1

S$3-15

P9

P9

S2-4.1

S2-4.1

Ballot Style

27

19

13

13
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No.

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

Name

PAULL DAVID DILL

PAT AUSTIN DONELSON

ROGER EDWIN EARLEY

PATRICIA ANN EVERS

RAY NEIL EVERS

DARWYN L FLYNN JR

MELBA GAIL FREEMAN

LYNN WESLEY FREEMAN

GARY LEE GRAY

LOLA LORENE GRAY

BRANDON DON GRAY

GLENDA JEAN GURLEY

RICHARD SCOTT HARP

DEANNA JO HARPER

AMANDA KAYE HARVEY

JAMES HEATH HARVEY

LAURA ELIZABETH HAYS

FLOYCE ELEANOR HENDERSON

SANDRA HIGGINS

SUSAN LEE HILL

State ID

2167937203

1167760049

1014983802

2003344710

2003344656

1082132931

1052714281

1052714661

1019707965

1202440305

1052697562

1052707310

1052692959

1052662426

1183140896

1052721724

1052700500

1019621045

1052668556

1052681530

DOB

12/12/1968

02/02/1945

11/27/1948

11/25/1953

04/09/1950

09/11/1969

12/11/1949

07/04/1945

08/11/1946

03/29/1949

02/27/1979

05/10/1956

11/24/1976

11/21/1968

08/06/1985

06/08/1970

06/20/1979

10/31/1939

08/01/1941

06/20/1948

Address

5141 FM 1699 AVERY, TX 75554

7895 FM 1487 BOGATA, TX 75417

885 CR 1330 CLARKSVILLE, TX 75426

40 CR 1150 BOGATA, TX 75417

40 CR 1150 BOGATA, TX 75417

3340 CR 3115 N CLARKSVILLE, TX 75426

1942 CR 2111 BAGWELL, TX 75412

1942 CR 2111 BAGWELL, TX 75412

1907 S DELAWARE ST CLARKSVILLE, TX 75426

1907 S DELAWARE ST CLARKSVILLE, TX 75426

804 CR 3355 AVERY, TX 75554

1710 FM 2120 BAGWELL, TX 75412

390 CR 1345 CLARKSVILLE, TX 75426

615 US BUS HWY 82 AVERY, TX 75554

945 CR 3100 CLARKSVILLE, TX 75426

945 CR 3100 CLARKSVILLE, TX 75426

117 CR 2246 BAGWELL, TX 75412

576 CR 3355 AVERY, TX 75554

309 W FANNIN CLARKSVILLE, TX 75426

1294 CR 2110 CLARKSVILLE, TX 75426

Polling Place

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

Time

02/24/26 8:10 AM

02/24/26 3:01 PM

02/24/26 10:46 AM

02/24/26 2:58 PM

02/24/26 2:59 PM

02/24/26 5:45 PM

02/24/26 10:01 AM

02/24/26 10:02 AM

02/24/26 1:11 PM

02/24/26 1:12 PM

02/24/26 4:52 PM

02/24/26 2:18 PM

02/24/26 4:03 PM

02/24/26 4:50 PM

02/24/26 12:49 PM

02/24/26 12:50 PM

02/24/26 1:56 PM

02/24/26 5:50 PM

02/24/26 3:12 PM

02/24/26 10:26 AM

Precinct

§$21-4.1

P31

S11.3

$5.3

§5.3

P24

S 14-4.4

S 14-4.4

S4.4

S4.4

S$19-4.1

S2-4.1

S11

S$19-1.2

P3-4

P3-4

S2-4.1

$19-4.1

s4.7

S2-4.1

Ballot Style

19
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13

19

19

19
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No.

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

Name

PAUL RAY HINES

TAMATHA R HINES

ALICIA CAMILLE HINES

STEPHANIE PATRICE HORN

DAVID B HORN

JAMIE SUE HUDDLESTON

BERNEY HUDDLESTON

MICHAEL HEATH HUMPHREY

DOROTHY MECHLER JOHNSON

AMY JONES

JIMMY EDWARD JONES

JOE TRAVIS KELSEY

LISA KIM KELSEY

TIMOTHY CARTER KELTY

FRANZ KNELSEN

NAOMI LAWLER

DONALD GENE LAWLER

KAY LAJUAN LEGATE

GALEN ROSS LEGATE

CECIL GLEN LOFTIN

State ID

1077353821

1077299089

1052671447

1026965659

1026972604

1052657946

1052657998

1055656116

1052657922

1052722726

1052676186

1052661069

1052661095

1052684765

1209950449

1052665781

1052665799

1052721091

1052660697

1155573759

DOB

11/27/1971

08/01/1974

07/29/1970

08/07/1969

09/01/1959

10/01/1950

09/19/1950

04/12/1988

07/15/1943

12/29/1954

09/24/1958

07/18/1951

08/25/1957

05/18/1954

06/06/1984

12/27/1946

03/08/1947

12/06/1947

09/23/1944

05/17/1975

Address

1680 FM 1159 CLARKSVILLE, TX 75426

603 E MAIN CLARKSVILLE, TX 75426

1108 FM 1159 CLARKSVILLE, TX 75426

254 CR 1467 BOGATA, TX 75417

254 CR 1467 BOGATA, TX 75417

11864 FM 909 BOGATA, TX 75417

11864 FM 909 BOGATA, TX 75417

2792 HWY 82 E CLARKSVILLE, TX 75426

3488 FM 1487 BOGATA, TX 75417

1906 FM 1159 CLARKSVILLE, TX 75426

1906 FM 1159 CLARKSVILLE, TX 75426

241 CR 1425 BOGATA, TX 75417

241 CR 1425 BOGATA, TX 75417

104 SOUTH ST #1 CLARKSVILLE, TX 75426

914 CR 4605 BOGATA, TX 75417

176 CR 4280 CLARKSVILLE, TX 75426

176 CR 4280 CLARKSVILLE, TX 75426

306 SW 5TH BOGATA, TX 75417

306 SW 5TH BOGATA, TX 75417

310 CLARKSVILLE ST BOGATA, TX 75417

Polling Place

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

Time

02/24/26 7:44 AM

02/24/26 7:48 AM

02/24/26 11:55 AM

02/24/26 8:38 AM

02/24/26 8:39 AM

02/24/26 3:32 PM

02/24/26 3:33 PM

02/24/26 8:37 AM

02/24/26 1:43 PM

02/24/26 4:00 PM

02/24/26 4:01 PM

02/24/26 9:46 AM

02/24/26 10:59 AM

02/24/26 3:42 PM

02/24/26 3:34 PM

02/24/26 3:29 PM

02/24/26 3:30 PM

02/24/26 1:51 PM

02/24/26 1:52 PM

02/24/26 11:21 AM

Precinct

P 3-4

S$3-1.7

P34

S$10.1

S$10.1

P9

P9

P34

P9

P34

P34

P9

P9

S$3-1.7

P31

S45

S45

S5.4

S54

S54
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No.

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

Name

BETTY RAEANN LOFTIN

CYNTHIA ESTHER LOZANO

NANCY SMITH MARX

STEPHEN A MARX

NANCY MAULDIN

JANICE KAY MAYE

ROY CALVIN MAYE

NELDA JANE MAYNARD

SANDRA MCCLAIN

MICHAEL JAMES MCCLAIN

ELMA ANN MCWILLIAMS

JEFFERY ROLAND MOORE

LINDA MOORE

MICHAEL SIMS MULLEN

SHANNON FABEC NASLUND

CHARLES WILLIAM NASLUND

HAROLD WAYNE NEELEY

CEBRON EDWARD OBIER JR

EVELYN ABBISS OBIER

VIRGINIA OROZCO

State ID

1035604439

1074932760

1052677697

1052677684

1052655679

1052669971

1052666981

1052662984

1018547767

1018547746

1129408794

1052690637

1052672883

1081703122

1077284626

1077284418

1052693748

1168675715

1005383382

1188296754

DOB

04/24/1978

10/26/1957

04/12/1949

01/31/1945

01/21/1937

08/08/1947

01/18/1949

12/18/1958

12/12/1954

02/15/1951

08/20/1944

10/04/1978

05/20/1953

04/09/1949

08/28/1959

09/18/1954

10/26/1960

03/14/1971

06/20/1944

10/24/1979

Address

310 CLARKSVILLE ST BOGATA, TX 75417

6266 FM 2118 BAGWELL, TX 75412

590 PR 7010 CLARKSVILLE, TX 75426

590 PR 7010 CLARKSVILLE, TX 75426

3671 HWY 37 S CLARKSVILLE, TX 75426

504 6TH ST CLARKSVILLE, TX 75426

504 6TH ST CLARKSVILLE, TX 75426

195 S MAIN ST DETROIT, TX 75436

601 TANGLEWOOD BOGATA, TX 75417

601 TANGLEWOOD BOGATA, TX 75417

280 E BRUNSWICK ST DETROIT, TX 75436

7574 FM 114 CLARKSVILLE, TX 75426

910 FM 1159 CLARKSVILLE, TX 75426

5787 HWY 37 N CLARKSVILLE, TX 75426

3909 FM 2118 BAGWELL, TX 75412

3909 FM 2118 BAGWELL, TX 75412

6560 CR 1410 BOGATA, TX 75417

3236 FM 911 S AVERY, TX 75554

3236 FM 911 S AVERY, TX 75554

310 FM 44 S ANNONA, TX 75550

Polling Place

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

Time

02/24/26 11:22 AM

02/24/26 11:59 AM

02/24/26 10:42 AM

02/24/26 10:44 AM

02/24/26 3:10 PM

02/24/26 10:11 AM

02/24/26 10:12 AM

02/24/26 2:48 PM

02/24/26 9:58 AM

02/24/26 9:59 AM

02/24/26 10:55 AM

02/24/26 9:47 AM

02/24/26 2:01 PM

02/24/26 2:25 PM

02/24/26 1:20 PM

02/24/26 1:22 PM

02/24/26 8:45 AM

02/24/26 10:13 AM

02/24/26 10:14 AM

02/24/26 11:06 AM

Precinct

S5.4

S18.2

S$3-1.4

S$3-1.4

S115

S4.6

S4.6

S$13-1.2

S5.4

S$5.4

S$13-1.2

S20-4.4

P34

S2-4.1

S2-4.1

S2-4.1

S10.1

S27.1

S27.1

$285

Ballot Style

17
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13
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27

27
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No.

7

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

920

91

92

93

94

95

96

Name

DONALD WAYNE PATRICK

SARAH NELL PEEK

RODNEY SHANE PHELPS

TOMMY PRYOR

RUBEN LANE PUTTEET

DORA FRANCINE PUTTEET

STEVEN KYLE RAULSTON

MARK EDWARD REED

SALLY REED

LAURA WHITNEY ROBERTS

LETA AROBINETT

BILL ROBINETT

SONDRA BAIRD RUST-GRAY

SUSANNE GERALDINE SCHALLES

LARRY LEE SCHALLES

CHARLES DAVIS SEGLESKI

RUBY BROWN SEGLESKI

TAMARA ALLEN SIEGFRIED

RICK LEROY SIEGFRIED

CHARLES THOMAS SIGLER

State ID

1021515347

1005410177

1151267119

1006010668

1052716640

1052667454

1052678878

1052669239

1052683075

1154152647

1052702523

1006099285

1052717121

2001094187

2002913475

1052676898

1052676880

1056895506

1056190868

1080592658

DOB

02/09/1970

01/29/1944

11/16/1975

09/18/1953

02/13/1972

08/03/1946

08/19/1959

03/20/1962

01/22/1937

06/11/1990

05/09/1948

07/10/1949

09/03/1982

04/24/1962

07/15/1960

12/10/1954

04/30/1953

11/14/1952

08/18/1950

12/27/1952

Address

4001 CR 4405 ANNONA, TX 75550

5820 FM 44 S ANNONA, TX 75550

7832 FM 1701 AVERY, TX 75554

1115 FM 2118 BAGWELL, TX 75412

805 W ROBERTS ST CLARKSVILLE, TX 75426

805 W ROBERTS ST CLARKSVILLE, TX 75426

645 CR 3105 CLARKSVILLE, TX 75426

1946 HWY 82 W CLARKSVILLE, TX 75426

1205 W JACKSON ST CLARKSVILLE, TX 75426

3909 FM 2118 BAGWELL, TX 75412

7119 FM 2118 BAGWELL, TX 75412

7119 FM 2118 BAGWELL, TX 75412

804 CR 3355 AVERY, TX 75554

110 COLORADO AVERY, TX 75554

110 COLORADO AVERY, TX 75554

828 CR 3145 CLARKSVILLE, TX 75426

828 CR 3145 CLARKSVILLE, TX 75426

401 W TAYLOR ST CLARKSVILLE, TX 75426

401 W TAYLOR ST CLARKSVILLE, TX 75426

7264 CR 1245 DETROIT, TX 75436

Polling Place

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

Time

02/24/26 3:28 PM

02/24/26 11:25 AM

02/24/26 2:13 PM

02/24/26 4:23 PM

02/24/26 11:53 AM

02/24/26 11:54 AM

02/24/26 3:44 PM

02/24/26 12:43 PM

02/24/26 5:44 PM

02/24/26 1:19 PM

02/24/26 11:43 AM

02/24/26 11:44 AM

02/24/26 4:53 PM

02/24/26 10:37 AM

02/24/26 5:54 PM

02/24/26 3:22 PM

02/24/26 3:23 PM

02/24/26 11:39 AM

02/24/26 11:40 AM

02/24/26 8:09 AM

Precinct

§$29.2

$285

§$27.1

S$2-4.1

s4.7

s4.7

P34

S2-4.1

§$3-15

S2-4.1

S18.2

S18.2

S$19-4.1

§27.2

§27.2

P3-4

P3-4

s4.7

s4.7

S§73

Ballot Style

27
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17
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27

Signature
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No.

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

Name

CAROLINE RUTH SIMMONS-VERNON

VIRGINIA LEE STEWARD

RALPH RAY STEWARD

MARK ALAN STOREY

CLINTON RUSSELL VERNON

JAMES ANTHONY VIGNALI

DOROTHEA DOLORES VIGNALI

STANLEY WARD

MECKEY WARD

ANNETTE WELCH

THOMAS CLARENCE WELCH

CAROLYN WHITE

DAVID WAYNE WHITE

CONNIE LYNN WILLIAMS

CLINTON JAY WILLIAMS

JOHN WIMS

MICHAEL TODD WITMER

JIM BOB WRIGHT

State ID

2119879359

1090289812

1090289808

1005367002

1049699582

1085259130

1043651231

1004141099

1004141034

1052682659

1052682644

1052671362

1052671358

1052700129

1052700117

1052709026

1052671717

1052698326

DOB

05/21/1979

05/29/1947

12/01/1945

08/23/1961

02/10/1970

09/06/1951

11/09/1952

07/02/1945

08/09/1947

04/03/1946

03/07/1946

08/08/1951

06/18/1954

03/06/1957

08/20/1955

07/27/1964

03/03/1966

04/09/1949

Address

5278 FM 909 CLARKSVILLE, TX 75426

1429 FM 2283 CLARKSVILLE, TX 75426

1429 FM 2283 CLARKSVILLE, TX 75426

585 CR 4442 AVERY, TX 75554

5278 FM 909 CLARKSVILLE, TX 75426

1921 CR 1410 BOGATA, TX 75417

1921 CR 1410 BOGATA, TX 75417

1713 CR 3115 N CLARKSVILLE, TX 75426

1713 CR 3115 N CLARKSVILLE, TX 75426

665 CR 1245 CLARKSVILLE, TX 75426

665 CR 1245 CLARKSVILLE, TX 75426

407 7TH CLARKSVILLE, TX 75426

407 7TH CLARKSVILLE, TX 75426

3654 HWY 37 S CLARKSVILLE, TX 75426

3654 HWY 37 S CLARKSVILLE, TX 75426

4155 FM 410 S DETROIT, TX 75436

800 12TH ST CLARKSVILLE, TX 75426

1904 OLD TEXARKANA HWY CLARKSVILLE, TX 75426

Polling Place

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

WOMENS EX BUILDING FAIRGROUNDS

Time

02/24/26 11:47 AM

02/24/26 11:57 AM

02/24/26 11:58 AM

02/24/26 3:45 PM

02/24/26 11:46 AM

02/24/26 9:54 AM

02/24/26 9:55 AM

02/24/26 11:52 AM

02/24/26 11:52 AM

02/24/26 12:42 PM

02/24/26 12:42 PM

02/24/26 4:36 PM

02/24/26 4:37 PM

02/24/26 2:20 PM

02/24/26 2:21 PM

02/24/26 5:52 PM

02/24/26 3:47 PM

02/24/26 2:52 PM

Precinct

S11

S2-4.1

S2-4.1

§$27.1

S11

S$10.1

S$10.1

P24

P24

S11

S11

S4.6

S4.6

S115

S115

S73

S46

S48

Ballot Style

27

Signature
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